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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic. Série Poste. Nom/Prénom Dpt Association

(104) Carabine 10 metres JG Juniors gargons 77
82555335 15 70 ABOIRON Ethan 94 C.T.S. CRETEIL
82550598 15 41 ALT Yoan 60 A.S.T. CREIL

82593905 15 59 ANTIGNY Noé 37 A.T. DESCARTES
82560526 15 74 BARELLE Lois 73 CT CHAMBERY
82810214 15 50 BEAUDON BEAUSOLEIL Enzo 55 S.T. DE VERDUN
82772883 15 25 BERT Naél 26 T.0.VALENTINOIS
82587948 15 60 BERTHONNEAU Keryann 79 T.S. CHAURAY
82596961 15 61 BERTRAND Tom 88 A.S. LA BRESSAUDE
82716420 15 32 BONNET Marcelin 79 T.S. CHAURAY
82636829 15 47 BRAILLON Maxime 45 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
82596008 15 15 BROSSIER Thomas 45 C.J.FETIR

82552002 15 13 BURGER Quentin 67 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
82637859 15 33 BURGMEIER Gaspard 05 T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
82856560 15 34 CARD Ethan 49 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
82632629 15 30 CHAMBARD Esteban 78 AMICALE TIREURS BUC
82550433 15 17 CHAPIER Bastien 41 ABEILLE DES AYDES
82670238 15 40 CHAUVEAU Matheo 49 R.C.T. DOUESSIN
82619445 15 63 CHAZEIRAT Arthur 45 TIR ST-DENIS-VAL
82550600 15 52 CHOLET Matis 60 A.S.T. CREIL

82485293 15 45 CHRIST Yohann 88 S.T. FRAIZE

82816302 15 62 COMBES Mathieu 78 T.N. VERSAILLES
82644677 15 66 COQUILLON Yonis 08 EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER
82614761 15 53 CORBET Maxence 27 A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
82559591 15 8 COUTURIER Augustin 16 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
82512407 15 3 CRISTOVAQO Irving 95 A.S. TIRROISSY
82519928 15 69 CROTTET Andrew 39 T.S.DUHAUT-JURA
82515672 15 20 CUNY Maxime 90 ASMBTIR

82683789 15 11 DARDAINE Ethan 45 C.J.FE TR

82631030 15 67 DE CANDIA Alexandre 31 TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
82692965 15 71 DELAPLACE Axel 02 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
82652128 15 42 DEVAL Ethan 91 TIR DU HUREPOIX
82561126 15 12 DIDELOT Marin 88 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
82599653 15 36 DOMINIQUE Victor 12 A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR
82615774 15 78 DUHAGON Thibault 65 T.C. LOURDAIS
82748713 15 56 DUNI-GERMAIN Valentin 94 C.T.S. CRETEIL
82586074 15 55 DURIF Cyprien 43 T.S. BRIVADOIS
82777547 15 29 FERRAND Dorian 73 TIREURS MONTFLEURY
82548886 15 76 FORET Alexandre 37 AS.MONTSTIR
82653616 15 19 GIMBERT Anthony 47 ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
82554340 15 31 GRAEBLING Enora 54 S.T. NANCY

82598363 15 10 GRANIER Pierre 43 T.S. BRIVADOIS
82861820 15 9 HORTALA Paul 25 S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
82521101 15 38 IUNG Antoine 68 S.T. RIEDISHEIM
82588553 15 75 JACQUET Paul 51 FEJ.E.P. MUIZON
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82677482
82635559
82687102
82643164
82682897
82589583
82681489
82588544
82512089
82516018
82603114
82682941
82453559
82587631
82818000
82589190
82592422
82555113
82580313
82692906
82636615
82717347
82561582
82636237
82546706
82550492
82590580
82550310
82710187
82836086
82595147
82504497
82631643

Série Poste.
15 54
15 22
15 77
15 21
15 44
15 28
15 43
15 14
15 37
15 26
15 2
15 72
15 5
15 16
15 68
15 73
15 51
15 65
15 27
15 39
15 48
15 46
15 57
15 24
15 49
15 18
15 35
15 7
15 64
15 6
15 58
15 4
15 23

Nom / Prénom
JANKOWSKI Hugo
JANSSEN Esteban
JIMENEZ Matis

KLEIN Romain
LANGLOIS Armand
LAVIGNE Léo
LEBEDEV Yvan
LEPOINTE Noha
LESIEUR Gaspard
LOBBE Mathieu

LOZA ARAYA Pablo
MAGASSOUBA Rayan
MARTIN Nolan
MASCLAUX PONS Kenny
MASSON Leny
MENDES Titouan
MIGAUD Marceau
MORINAIS Titouan
MORSA Quentin
MUHLHEIM Léo
OSWALT Julien
PARDON Alban
POURU Nils
POUSSOT Mathéo
REUTENAUER-KUNTZMANN Noa
RICHIR Clément
SAITRE Yanis

SAZIO Jules

THOMAS Annaélle
TOUSSAINT Malone
VERCRUYSSE Maxime
VINUALES Théo
WILLIOT Elouan

Dpt Association

54
7
11
67
28
50
38
51
08
60
06
67
35
43
67
17
17
40
59
67
67
69
08
21
67
62
43
26
54
51
63
65
58

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
S.C. BRIARD TIR
CARCASSONNAISE TIR
S.T. UHLWILLER

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
E.T.C.V.

ALERTE TIR
INSEPARABLES SILLERY
EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER
A.S.T. CREIL

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU
T.S. LA FOUGERAISE
T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ

TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
R.C. STRASBOURG

R.C. STRASBOURG

C.T. CHARCOT

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
ETOILE AUXONNAISE
A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
T.S. BRIVADOIS

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS

S.T. NANCY
INSEPARABLES SILLERY
T.S. RIOMOIS

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR

A.S. CLAMECYCOISE



